MARCA
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR

EVO 2T
EVO 2T
EVO 2T
EVO 4T
EVO 2T
EVO 4T

DISCO FRENO NG 1588X

MODELLO CILINDRATA
125
200
250
250
300
300

ANNI
2009 - 2019
2009 - 2016
2009 - 2019
2009 - 2019
2009 - 2019
2009 - 2019

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

1339277000
1339277000
1339277000
1339277000
1339277000
1339277000




